

ITEM NO.57

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 5103/2012

DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX (EXEMPTIONS) BANGALORE Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MEENAKSHI AMMA ENDOWMENT TRUST

Respondent(s)

(ONLY CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6057/2017 TO BE LISTED BEFORE THE  
REGISTRAR COURT)

WITH

C.A. No. 6057/2017 (IV-A)

(ONLY CA 6057/2017 ONLY TO BE LISTED)

Date : 18-01-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing  
today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, AOR

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. K.V. Mohan, AOR  
Mr. Saransh Jain, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await Certificate of Service in respect of sole  
respondent. Reminder be issued.

List again on 6<sup>th</sup> of March, 2018.

KAPIL MEHTA  
Registrar  
18.01.2018

vkt