

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 5103/2012

DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX (EXEMPTIONS) BANGALORE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MEENAKSHI AMMA ENDOWMENT TRUST

Respondent(s)

(ONLY CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6057/2017 AND CIVIL APPEAL NO. 9794/2017 TO
BE LISTED BEFORE THE LD. REGISTRAR COURT ON 13.04.2018.)

WITH

C.A. No. 6057/2017 (IV-A)

(ONLY CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6057/2017 AND CIVIL APPEAL NO. 9794/2017 TO
BE LISTED BEFORE THE LD. REGISTRAR COURT)

C.A. No. 9794/2017 (IV-A)

Date : 13-04-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR
Mr Meka Venkata Ramakrishna, Adv.
Mr Saransh Jain, Adv.
Ms Neha Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RC.A. No. 6057/2017Await certificate of service from the High Court in
respect of the sole respondent. Reminder be issued.Affidavit of valuation be filed within four weeks
time.

Item No.14

C.A. No. 9794/2017

Service is complete on the sole respondent but none has entered appearance.

Affidavit of valuation be filed within four weeks time, as last opportunity.

List again on 3.7.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
13.04.2018

hj