

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 7139/2018

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BABU RAM EDUCATION SOCIETY

Respondent(s)

([TO BE TAKEN UP ALONGWITH CA NO. 5103/2012])

Date : 15-01-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete on the sole respondent but none has entered appearance.

The Id. Counsel for the appellant to file affidavit of valuation as well as Ad-valorem court fee within four weeks.

List again on 18.2.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar